Cattle Kill Van Suvidha Report (09/02/2026 - 15/02/2026)

|Category

Cattle Kill

Count of date_of_event

Column Labels

Row Labels 09-02-2026| 10-02-2026( 11-02-2026| 12-02-2026( 13-02-2026| 14-02-2026| 15-02-2026(Grand Total
Balaghat 1 3 2 1 1 8
North Balaghat 1 1 2
South Balaghat 1 3 1 1 6
Bandhavgarh Tiger Reserve 5 6 3 2 16
Bandhavgarh NP 5 6 3 2 16
Betul 3 1 4
North Betul 3 1 4
Bhopal 4 1 5
Bhopal 1 1
Obedullahganj 4 4
Chhindwara 1 2 2 1 1 7
South Chhindwara 1 1 1 1 1 5
West Chhindwara 1 1 2
CRGM Bhopal 1 1 2 q
Lamta 1 1 2 4
Gwalior 2 1 1 4
Gwalior 1 1
Sheopur 2 1 3
Indore 1 1 1 3
Alirajpur 1 1
Indore 1 1 2
Jabalpur 1 1 1 3
Dindori 1 1 1 3
Kanha Tiger Reserve 1 1 2 2 6
Kanha National Park(Buffer) 1 1 1 2 5
Kanha National Park(Core) 1 1
Khandwa 1 3 2 1 7
Barwani 1 1 1 3




|Category

Cattle Kill

Count of date_of_event

Column Labels

Row Labels

09-02-2026

10-02-2026

11-02-2026

12-02-2026

13-02-2026

14-02-2026

15-02-2026

Grand Total

Burhanpur

1

2

Sendhwa

1

Kuno Van Prani Sheopur

Kuno Palpur Van Prani Sheopur

Narmadapuram

Narmadapuram

Panna Tiger Reserve

Panna National Park

Pench Tiger Reserve

Pench Tiger Reserve

Rlpr|lw|lw|[~]|R

Sagar

North Sagar

South Sagar

R[N~

Sanjay Tiger Reserve

Sanjay National Park

Satpuda Tiger Reserve

Satpuda Tiger Reserve

Seoni

South Seoni

HIBHININ|IO|O|R|RPIN|O|O|W|IW|IR|R|PR|[R]|L]|W

Shahdol

NjwWwlwWlRr|kR|lw|lw

w
o

Anuppur

=

North Shahdol

=
N

South Shahdol

Rlo|r|o|r]|m

I

Umaria

=
w

Ujjain

Rlw|Nn| -

N

[
w

Dewas

OO

[y
[y

Neemuch

N

Grand Total

24

25

40

31

13

140




