

Cattle Kill Van Savidha Report (09/02/2026 - 15/02/2026)

Category	Cattle Kill
----------	--------------------

Count of date_of_event	Column Labels							
Row Labels	09-02-2026	10-02-2026	11-02-2026	12-02-2026	13-02-2026	14-02-2026	15-02-2026	Grand Total
Balaghat	1	3		2	1	1		8
North Balaghat				1		1		2
South Balaghat	1	3		1	1			6
Bandhavgarh Tiger Reserve	5		6	3	2			16
Bandhavgarh NP	5		6	3	2			16
Betul			3	1				4
North Betul			3	1				4
Bhopal			4		1			5
Bhopal					1			1
Obedullahganj			4					4
Chhindwara	1	2		2		1	1	7
South Chhindwara	1	1		1		1	1	5
West Chhindwara		1		1				2
CRGM Bhopal	1		1		2			4
Lamta	1		1		2			4
Gwalior	2	1			1			4
Gwalior					1			1
Sheopur	2	1						3
Indore	1		1	1				3
Alirajpur	1							1
Indore			1	1				2
Jabalpur		1		1	1			3
Dindori		1		1	1			3
Kanha Tiger Reserve	1	1	2	2				6
Kanha National Park(Buffer)	1	1	1	2				5
Kanha National Park(Core)			1					1
Khandwa	1	3	2	1				7
Barwani	1	1		1				3

Category	Cattle Kill
----------	-------------

Count of date_of_event	Column Labels							
Row Labels	09-02-2026	10-02-2026	11-02-2026	12-02-2026	13-02-2026	14-02-2026	15-02-2026	Grand Total
Burhanpur		1	2					3
Sendhwa		1						1
Kuno Van Prani Sheopur	1							1
Kuno Palpur Van Prani Sheopur	1							1
Narmadapuram				1				1
Narmadapuram				1				1
Panna Tiger Reserve				3				3
Panna National Park				3				3
Pench Tiger Reserve		1	5	1	1			8
Pench Tiger Reserve		1	5	1	1			8
Sagar					2			2
North Sagar					1			1
South Sagar					1			1
Sanjay Tiger Reserve	3	3		2		1		9
Sanjay National Park	3	3		2		1		9
Satpuda Tiger Reserve		1	1					2
Satpuda Tiger Reserve		1	1					2
Seoni		3		1				4
South Seoni		3		1				4
Shahdol	6	5	6	8	2	2	1	30
Anuppur				1				1
North Shahdol	1	1	4	6				12
South Shahdol	2		1	1				4
Umaria	3	4	1		2	2	1	13
Ujjain	1	1	9	2				13
Dewas		1	9	1				11
Neemuch	1			1				2
Grand Total	24	25	40	31	13	5	2	140